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2023 Crypto with Katten Annual Symposium
Presented by Katten

September 27, 2023

Katten will present its 2023 Crypto with Katten Annual Symposium at 3:00 p.m. (ET) on Wednesday, 
September 27. The program will consist of discussions on a multitude of current legal topics relevant 
to the crypto/blockchain industry in an engaging series of panels. Topics will include: regulatory 
developments, proprietary trading firm formation, fund formation, current tax issues, cryptoassets in 
financing and bankruptcy, private actions (including defending class actions), capital markets and 
more.

To learn more, contact Jeanette Delatorre.

View the 2023 Crypto with Katten Annual Symposium agenda for updated schedule and speaker list.

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Lance A. Zinman
+1.312.902.5212
lance.zinman@katten.com

Alexander C. Kim
+1.212.940.6535
alexander.kim@katten.com

Daniel J. Davis
+1.202.625.3644
daniel.davis@katten.com
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Christian T. Kemnitz
+1.312.902.5379
christian.kemnitz@katten.com

Shaya Rochester
+1.212.940.8529
shaya.rochester@katten.com

Peter A. Siddiqui
+1.312.902.5455
peter.siddiqui@katten.com

Ethan Trotz
+1.312.902.5516
ethan.trotz@katten.com

Wendy E. Cohen
+1.212.940.3846
wendy.cohen@katten.com

Jill E. Darrow
+1.212.940.7113
jill.darrow@katten.com

Christian B. Hennion
+1.312.902.5521
christian.hennion@katten.com

Carl E. Kennedy
+1.212.940.8544
carl.kennedy@katten.com
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